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Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

F. VEE OPEN (22 ETAPA)
12 BATERIA F. VEE OPEN Autédromo ECPA (Piracicaba) 2,100 km ._._.

PROVA 25/06/2022 09:50 . . .
o Il

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:24:59

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(5) BRUNO AMBROG |
1 10:26:36.632
2 1:15.858 +1.668 10:27:52.490
3 1:14.262 +0.072 10:29:06.752
4 1:14.819 +0.629 10:30:21.571
5 1:14.537 +0.347 10:31:36.108
6 1:14.190 10:32:50.298
7 1:14.555 +0.365 10:34:04.853
8 1:14.358 +0.168 10:35:19.211
(24) EDUARDO K. PEREIRA
1 10:26:36.695
2 1:14.940 +0.568 10:27:51.635
3 1:14.522 +0.150 10:29:06.157
4 1:14.834 +0.462 10:30:20.991
5 114719 +0.347 10:31:35710
6 1:16.035 +1.663 10:32:51.745
7 1:14.632 +0.260 10:34:06.377
8 1:14.372 10:35:20.749
(31) VINI FRANCISCO
1 10:26:36.818
2 1:17.745 +1.748 10:27:54.563
3 1:17.344 +1.347 10:29:11.907
4 1:18.205 +2.208 10:30:30.112
5 1:17.095 +1.098 10:31:47.207
6 1:17.072 +1.075 10:33:04.279
7 1:17.335 +1.338 10:34:21.614
8 1:15.997 10:35:37.611
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